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SIOR HQ Contacts 

 
SIOR HQ is here to assist your Chapter and can answer questions, provide information, and reach out 
to prospective members.   
 
 
Michael Topp, Vice President of Membership 
Phone: (202) 449-8216 
Email: mtopp@sior.com 
 
Erin Weeks, Director of Chapter Services 
Phone: (202) 449-8228 
Email: eweeks@sior.com  
 
Christopher Collins, Manager of Admissions (West of Mississippi River and International) 
Phone: (202) 449-8234 
Email: ccollins@sior.com 
 
Jimmy Alsberg, Manager of Admissions (East of Mississippi River) 
Phone: (202) 449-8220 
Email: jalsberg@sior.com 
 
Verna Gibson, Membership Coordinator 
Phone: (202) 449-8240 
Email: vgibson@sior.com 
 
Therese Burgess, Chapter & Administrative Services Coordinator 
Phone: (202) 449-8240 
Email: tburgess@sior.com  
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